Featuring thermal channel, Thermal Network Bullet Camera offers various AI functions such as heat detection, tripwire, intrusion, and human/vehicle
classification. The camera is widely applied in outdoor scenes of the medium-distance perimeter protection and heat detection.
DHI-TPC-BF5601-T
Thermal Network Bullet Camera
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· AI functions: heat detection, tripwire, intrusion, and human/vehicle
  classification.

TPC 5 Series | DHI-TPC-BF5601-T
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Security
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB5 Thermal: 5 mm
DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB7  Thermal: 7.5 mm
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB9 Thermal: 9 mm
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB13 Thermal: 13 mm
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB19 Thermal: 19 mm
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB25 Thermal: 25 mm
 DHI-TPC-BF5601-TB35 Thermal: 35 mm
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA121 + PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA121 Junction Mount
PFA152-E + PFA121 Vertical Pole Mount
Vertical Pole MountJunction MountCorner Mount
Accessories
PFA121 + PFA151
Corner Mount
PFA121
Junction Mount
           PFA152-E + PFA121
Vertical Pole Mount
Optional:
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
TPC 5 Series | DHI-TPC-BF5601-T